
SEMESTER COURSES COURSE TYPE CREDIT MARKS

CC-I: URDU ZABAN-O-ADAB KI  TARIKH Core 6 75

CC-II: CLASSIKI URDU GHAZAL Core 6 75

GE-I (Choose from other Subject) Inter disciplinary 6 75

ENVS AECC-I 4 100

CC-III: CLASSIKI URDU NASR Core 6 75

CC-IV: JADID URDU GHAZAL Core 6 75

GE-II  (Choose from other Subject) Inter disciplinary 6 75

Communicative English / MIL (Urdu) AECC-II 2 50

CC-V: JADID ADABI TEHRIKAAT Core 6 75

The University of Burdwan

Structure of  Curriculum for
B.A (Honours) in URDU under CBCS

Semester- I

Semester- II

CC-V: JADID ADABI TEHRIKAAT Core 6 75

CC-VI: JADID URDU NAZM Core 6 75

CC-VII: URDU DASTAN Core 6 75

GE-III  (Choose from other Subject) Inter disciplinary 6 75

SEC-I Skill Based 2 50

CC-VIII: URDU NOVEL Core 6 75

CC-IX: QASIDA AUR MARSIYA Core 6 75

CC-X: AFSANA AUR DRAMA Core 6 75

GE-IV   (Choose from other Subject) Inter disciplinary 6 75

SEC-II Skill Based 2 50

CC-XI: MASNAVI AUR RUBAI Core 6 75

CC-XII: URDU TANQEED Core 6 75

DSE-I Discipline Specific 6 75

DSE-II Discipline Specific 6 75

CC-XIII: SWANEH, KHUDNAWIHST AUR KHAKA Core 6 75

CC-XIV: BENGL KA URDU ADAB Core 6 75

DSE-III Discipline Specific 6 75

DSE-IV Discipline Specific 6 75

142

1900

TOTAL CREDITS 

TOTAL MARKS

Semester-IV

Semester-V

Semester-VI

Semester-III



SEMESTER TITLES OF THE COURSE COURSE TYPE CREDIT MARKS

CC-I: URDU ZABAN-O-ADAB KI TARIKH CORE 6 75

CC-II: CLASSIKI URDU GHAZAL CORE 6 75

CC-III: CLASSIKI URDU NASR CORE 6 75

CC-IV: JADID URDU GHAZAL CORE 6 75

CC-V: JADID ADABI TEHRIKAAT CORE 6 75

CC-VI:  JADID URDU NAZM CORE 6 75

CC-VII: URDU DASTAN CORE 6 75

CC-VIII: URDU NOVEL CORE 6 75

CC-IX:  QASIDA AUR MARSIYA CORE 6 75

CC-X:  AFSANA AUR DRAMA CORE 6 75

CC-XI: MASNAVI AUR RUBAI CORE 6 75

CC-XII: URDU TANQEED CORE 6 75

CC-XIII: SWANEH, KHUDNAWISHT AUR KHAKA CORE 6 75
Semster -VI

LIST OF CORE COURSES IN URDU (HONOURS)

Semster -III

Semster -IV

Semster -V

Semster -I

Semster -II

CC-XIV:  BENGL KA URDU ADAB CORE 6 75

SEMESTER TITLES OF THE COURSE COURSE CODE CREDIT MARKS

MIRZA GHALIB KA KHUSUSI MOTALLA

OR

SIR SYED AUR UNKA AHD

ADABI TEHRIKAAT(IBTEDA SE ALIGARH TEHRIK TAK)

OR

  TARAQQI PASAND SHAIRI

MAQALA, MAZMOON AUR INSHAIYA

OR

MAKTOOB, SAFARNAMA AUR RIPORTAZ 

 URDU ADAB MEIN TANZ-O-MEZAH

OR

PROJECT/DISSERTATION

Semster -VI

DSE-II 75

DSE-IV 6 75Semester-VI

Semster -V DSE-I

DSE-III 6 75

Semster -V

6 75

6

LIST OF DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE (DSE)

Semester-VI



SEMESTER TITLES OF THE COURSE COURSE  CODE CREDIT MARKS

URDU MEIN TARJUMA NIGARI

OR

ILMUL AROOZ-O-ILMUL BAYAN

URDU SAHAFAT AUR MAZMOON NIGARI

OR

HINDUSTANI FILM AUR URDU ADAB

SEMESTER TITLES OF THE COURSE COURSE CODE CREDIT MARKS

URDU ZABAN-O-ADAB KI MUKHTASAR TARIKH

SEmester-III URDU QASIDA AUR MARSIYA GE-III 6 75

LIST OF SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSES (SEC)

6

FOR OTHER DEPARTMENT

Sem-III 50

SEC-II 2 50

2SEC-I

GE-I

GE-II

Sem-IV

6 75Semster -I

LIST OF GENERIC ELECTIVES (GE)

75Semster -II URDU DASTAAN AUR NOVEL

SEmester-III URDU QASIDA AUR MARSIYA GE-III 6 75

SEMESTER TITLES OF THE COURSE COURSE CODE CREDIT MARKS

SEMESTER-II URDU NASR-O-NAZM AECC-II 2 50

AECC-II :   COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH/ MIL (URDU)

6 75Semester-IV GE-IVURDU MASNAVI AUR NAZM
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